[ Efficiency vs vertpos |
0.0]

0.009
0.008
0.007
0.006
0.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001

1.0

[y

0.95

[ fake+duplicates vs vertr

T S R m——
o
1) S — S

7] SRR N S— -

0.950

1072 107 1 10

DQM
DOM _
— DOM_TT_MS_detT-dpdq
Efficiend = pSMTT-M3 dotT-chiz

0.0 ; ; ; ;
e e e

OO
0.007F--+ovbeeeeedeonecesdonnnendinindcs
GO
GOURE
GO
U S SR SHTRE
0.002fF -+ ------- -------- ------- -------- SRR

T e Bt SR LS S
.0

H
T
H

0.95!

[ Efficiency vs. sim PV z |
0.0

0.000F- -4
0.008
0.007
0.006
0.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001

08 b
X T S S e
Ot

R s s e

99|/ —=20 =10 0 10 20

[ fake+duplicates vs Sim. PV z |

30

I=----;----w e - wmee o sesesoonu - v
IR
oo

) e

s e s




	Contents
	Page 1


